DESCRIPTION DES COMPOSANTS  -  COMPONENTS DESCRIPTION
Index - Ítem Description - Description Matière - Material
1 Corps - Body Fonte grise - Grey Cast Iron  GG25  (EN-GJL-250)
2 Filtre  -  Screen Acier inoxydable - Stainless Steel AISI 304
3 Joint  -  Gasket Graphite - Graphite
4 Chapeau  -  Bonnet Fonte grise - Grey Cast Iron  GG25  (EN-GJL-250)
5 Bouchon  -  Plug Fonte ductile - Ductil Iron GGG40  (EN-GJS-400-15)
6 Vis  -  Bolts Acier - Carbon Steel

In any case, the resistance of the Graphite and the valve to the
action of the substances with which they come into contact so
that they cannot deteriorate in the conditions of use must be
verified before commissioning.
CONDITIONS DE TRAVAIL ADMISSIBLES PERMISSIBLE WORKING CONDITIONS
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN COD.
DIMENSIONS  -  DIMENSIONS Poids
approx.
Weight
aprox.
(Kg.)
L (mm) H (mm) A (mm)
Bride/Flange EN 1092-2  PN 10/16
PN D (mm) K (mm) n-Ød (mm) D2 (mm) b (mm)
40 VF510040 200 118 1,5 10/16 150 110 4 - 19 88 18 7,2
50 VF510050 230 178 1,5 10/16 165 125 4 - 19 102 20 11,5
65 VF510065 290 211 1,5 10/16 185 145 4 - 19 122 20 16,5
80 VF510080 310 202 1,5 10/16 200 160 8 - 19 138 22 18,9
100 VF510100 350 226 3 10/16 220 180 8 - 19 158 24 24,7
125 VF510125 400 264 3 10/16 250 210 8 - 19 188 26 36,1
150 VF510150 480 309 3 10/16 285 240 8 - 23 212 26 50,2
200 VF510201 600 410 3 10 340 295 8 - 23 268 30 88,8
200 VF510200 600 410 3 16 340 295 12 - 23 268 30 88,8
250 VF510251 730 444 3 10 395 350 12 - 23 320 32 135,5
250 VF510250 730 444 3 16 405 355 12 - 28 320 32 135,5
300 VF510301 850 486 3 10 455 400 12 - 23 370 32 210,0
300 VF510300 850 486 3 16 460 410 12 - 28 378 32 210,0
350 VF510350 980 595 3 16 520 470 16 - 28 438 36 294,0
400 VF510400 1.100 673 3 16 580 525 16 - 31 490 38 399,0
500 VF510500 1.250 910 3 16 715 650 20 - 34 609 42 556,0
Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusa.es
510 FILTRE EN “Y” - À BRIDES